

5 MISC DJ355/24
Ajay kumar Vs. Joydeep Nayar

08.11.2024

Present: Shri Akshya Rajpoot, Id. Counsel for the applicants through
VC.

Steps not taken.

Issue notice on filing fresh address of respondent on PF/RC,
for the NDOH.

Put up on 19.12.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
08.11.2024