

MISC. DJ 355/24
Ajay kumar Vs. Joydeep Nayar

17.04.2025

Present: None.

None has appeared on behalf of parties despite repeated calls.

Put up for further proceedings on 30.05.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
17.04.2025