

MISC. DJ 355/24
Ajay kumar Vs. Joydeep Nayar

04.07.2025

Present: None.

As no one has appeared, matter is adjourned to 25.08.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
04.07.2025